–  PRELIMINARY - Subject to changes without notice – 9498 737 55013 -
v Compact, robust hardware
v Programming acc.  to IEC 61131-3
v Soft PLC runtime (realtime opera-
tion)
v Comprehensive function library
v Integrated process controller
v Multitasking possible

70 (2.76)
Alle Maße in mm (inch) / All dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering information
Description Order no. Features
varioPLC100 KSVC-200-0x101 Compact PLC with 4 AI, 2 AO, 6 DI/O, 6 DO
varioPLC101 KSVC-201-0x101 As varioPLC100, but with QVGA display control (only 5,7-inch display)
varioPLC103 KSVC-203-0x101 As varioPLC100, but with SVGA display control
Options                     x
none                     0 Connector COM is not used
RS 232                     1 Connector COM is a RS-232 interface
RS 485                     2 Connector COM is a RS-485 interface
CAN                     3 Connector COM is a second CAN interface
Profibus DP (slave)                     4 Connector COM is a Profibus-DP Slave interface
Accessories
Display modules
Description Order no. Features
varioDISP06 KSVC-221-10001 5,7” TFT display, see data sheet ... (www.pma-online.de)
varioDISP12 KSVC-223-10001 12,1” TFT display See data sheet ... (www.pma-online.de)
I/O modules
Description Order no. Features
vario KSVC-1xx-xxxxx See data sheet ... (www.pma-online.de)
Engineering tool